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少年男子シングルス
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三浦　元広 日新卓球クラブ1

A2

B2

A2

大場　晋吾 MOGAMIクラブ 15

佐藤　裕貴 MOGAMIクラブ 3 3 髙山　大和 aｌmighty 16

aｌmighty 3 4 長堀　圭吾 日新卓球クラブ

C

長南　雄斗 大蔵卓親会 2 3 髙橋　寿一

D2 中鉢　宏基 大蔵卓親会

C2 栗田　明日華 aｌmighty

長倉　寿歩

新庄東高校

清水　太洋

aｌmighty

2

1

新庄東高校

新庄東高校

Ｂ

4 小森　卓

5

6

7

8

柿崎　雄心

髙橋　優樹

後藤　思澄真


